
Warstwa - 1

Pigment Ilość na 1
litr na 1,00 L

BC020 87,4 87,4

BC105 119,3 119,3

BC1245 247,4 247,4

BC201 163,4 163,4

BC407 124,7 124,7

BC840 173,9 173,9

CB34M 12,3 12,3

Receptura (ID: 4665)

Kod koloru: M5W

Nazwa koloru: LAPISBLAU MET

Producent: PORSHE

Model pojazdu: 911

Rocznik pojazdu: 2005

Linia lakierów: DIAMONT

Ilość warstw: 1

Wzornik

Odcień / Tendencja:

Wymagane tło:

Dodaj / Rozcieńcz:

Autor receptury: TOk

Data utworzenia: 2021-05-18

Informacje dodatkowe:
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